Cougar State Qualifiers cont.

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2012

2013
2013

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

Tyler Zdybel
Cody Morgan
Kyle Allinder
Clayton Smith
Phil Baldick
Nick Culbertson

Kyle Allinder
Jordan Staley
Blake Ryan
Nick Culbertson
Tyler Zdybel

Nick Culbertson
Cody Morgan
Blake Ryan
Eric Slivik
Jordan Staley
Ryan Tilney

David Basirico

Ken Campbell
Zack Thomas

Kyle Knight
Bradley Bates
Brennan Buckner
[an Demrose
Dan Knapp

Ken Campbell
Zackary Flack
Tyler Piekarski
De’Shon Collier

Cale Snyder
Dan Westarb
Chase Fedolak
Jake Kalahar
Ian Demorse
Danny Knapp

1 lth
10th
1 1th
12th
12th
10th

12th
llth
llth
11th
12th

1 2th
12th
1 2th
12th
1 Zth
12th

1 Oth

llth
12th

9th

1 2th
1 2th
1 lth
9th

1 2th
1 2th
1 Zth
1 Oth

loth
1 lth
loth
12th
12th
10th

Pole Vault
Pole Vault
3200m Relay
3200m Relay
3200m Relay
3200m Relay

3200m Relay, 800m Run
3200m Relay

3200m Relay

3200m Relay

Pole Vault

3200m Relay, 1600m, 3200m
3200m Relay, Pole Vault
3200m Relay
Pole Vault
3200m Relay
Discus

J&

200m Dash

DHS

UL TR A CK & FIELD

3200m Run

High Jump

3200m Relay

3200m Relay

3200m Relay

3200m Relay

800m Relay, 400m Relay
800m Relay, 400m Relay
800m Relay, 400m Relay
800m Relay, 400m Relay

Pole Vault

3200m Relay, 1600m Relay
3200m Relay, 1600m Relay
3200m Relay, 1600m Relay
3200m Relay, 800m Run
400m Dash, 1600m Relay




