## Cougar State Qualifiers cont.

2009	Tyler Zdybel	$11^{th}$	Pole Vault
2009	Cody Morgan	$10^{\rm th}$	Pole Vault
2009	Kyle Allinder	$11^{\mathrm{th}}$	3200m Relay
2009	Clayton Smith	12 <sup>th</sup>	3200m Relay
2009	Phil Baldick	12 <sup>th</sup>	3200m Relay
2009	Nick Culbertson	$10^{\text{th}}$	3200m Relay
2010	Kyle Allinder	$12^{th}$	3200m Relay, 800m Run
2010	Jordan Staley	$11^{\mathrm{th}}$	3200m Relay
2010	Blake Ryan	$11^{\mathrm{th}}$	3200m Relay
2010	Nick Culbertson	$11^{\mathrm{th}}$	3200m Relay
2010	Tyler Zdybel	$12^{th}$	Pole Vault
2011	Nick Culbertson	$12^{th}$	3200m Relay, 1600m, 3200m
2011	Cody Morgan	12 <sup>th</sup>	3200m Relay, Pole Vault
2011	Blake Ryan	$12^{\rm th}$	3200m Relay
2011	Eric Slivik	$12^{th}$	Pole Vault
2011	Jordan Staley	$12^{\text{th}}$	3200m Relay
2011	Ryan Tilney	12 <sup>th</sup>	Discus
2012	David Basirico	$10^{th}$	200m Dash
2013	Ken Campbell	$11^{\mathrm{th}}$	100m Dash TRACK 8
2013	Zack Thomas	12 <sup>th</sup>	3200m Run
2014	Kyle Knight	9 <sup>th</sup>	High Jump
2014	Bradley Bates	12 <sup>th</sup>	3200m Relay
2014	Brennan Buckner	12 <sup>th</sup>	3200m Relay
2014	Ian Demrose	11 <sup>th</sup>	3200m Relay
2014	Dan Knapp	9 <sup>th</sup>	3200m Relay
2014	Ken Campbell	12 <sup>th</sup>	800m Relay, 400m Relay
2014	Zackary Flack	12 <sup>th</sup>	800m Relay, 400m Relay
2014	Tyler Piekarski	12 <sup>th</sup>	800m Relay, 400m Relay
2014	De'Shon Collier	10 <sup>th</sup>	800m Relay, 400m Relay
2015	Cale Snyder	$10^{ m th}$	Pole Vault
2015	Dan Westarb	10 11 <sup>th</sup>	3200m Relay, 1600m Relay
2015	Chase Fedolak	$10^{th}$	3200m Relay, 1600m Relay
2015	Jake Kalahar	10 12 <sup>th</sup>	3200m Relay, 1600m Relay
2015	Ian Demorse	12 <sup>th</sup>	3200m Relay, 1000m Run
2015		$12$ $10^{th}$	•
2013	Danny Knapp	10	400m Dash, 1600m Relay